
Neujahrsschießen in Welsickendorf 1 999

Verein Name Vorname LG/4m LG/10mLP/10m Gesamt Platz MEP
SV Petkus e.V Flemming JÖrq BO 69 83 232 v 2
SV Petkus e.V Mart in Eberhard 79 68 86 233 7

t
4
I

SV Petkus e.V. Kühne Bodo 75 54 79 2AB 1 8 4
SV Petkus e V. Schulze Christ ian 87 59 72 218 1 4
SV Petkus e.V Bakus Sven 74 30 76 1 8 0 38 b

SV Petkus e.V Wachhole Jeanette 86 52 60 1 9 8 23 r

SV Lichtenrade e.V Haake Horst 82 3V 57 176 4 1 2
SV Lichtenrade e.V Saffran Peter 77 BO 74 231 1 0 1

S V L nda e.V Weitner Günter 45 45 46 1 3 6 6 1 tl

S V L nda e.V Addam Günter 66 43 at 1 7 1 44 rJ

SV Linda e V Schubert Patr ik 37 60 62 1 5 9 52 4
S V L nda e.V. Schulze Burqhard 80 76 80 236 5 1
S V L nda e .V Hannemann Lutz 74 59 oo 1 9 9 22 z

SV Linda e V Breuß Elwira t r 4
J I 54 1 0 5 A 7 6

SV Fröden Bartelt Thomas 58 54 1 7 q Ä a'+z J

SV Froden Richter Guido 7 7 59 v2 208 1 B 1

SV Froden Susok Wolfqanq 52 57 ?R A  A A

l . +  { 58 A

SV Fröden Focht Peter 60 46 66 172 43 4

SV Fröden Bartelt Henry 63 o l <\l 1 6 3 5 1 4

SV Fröden Focht Siegfr ied 75 o() 45 1 8 6 33 2
SG Juterboq Meck Chr is 82 79 B1 z1+z ? 2

SG Juterbog Huckewitz Norbert 58 5 1 7 A
t l 1 8 0 3B 6

SG Juterbog Furmann Jens 7tr, 5 1 58 184 35 4

SG Juterbog Tschirschwitz Cristran 56 t r A.Ja AO 4 t r n -
I  J \J 56 6

SG Jüterboo Dombrowski Frank 78 79 88 245 I
'l
I

SG Juterbog Danneberg Volker b3 <\, 87 191 30 J

SG F läminq (L indow) Loof Wolfqanq 80 45 o/ 187 3Z ?

SG Fläming (L indow) Göricke Jens B6 BO q o
z l 3 1 1 1

SG F läminq (L indow) Günther Jens 47 52 67 1 6 6 47 4

)G Fläming (L indow) Günther Bianca 60 49 79 1 8 8 3 1 2

SV Bardenitz - Pechule Hohne Detlef 87 76 öz 245 Î
.l

I

SV Bardenitz - Pechüle Levnitzer Uwe B 1 80 59 220 1 3 ?

SV Bardenitz - Pechüle Schmidt Klaus 83 64 49 196 25 Ä

SV Bardenitz - Pechüle Rademacher Uwe 7 q 53 7 q 203 2 1 4

SV Bar:denitz - Pechule Hasse Wolfgang 85 63 B6 234 6 2

SB Hohenseefeld Mul ler Michael 62 60 56 178 40 1

SB Hohenseefeld Wäsche Heinz 45 21 59 125 64 o

SB Hohenseefeld Wäsche Matthias 4B z+ö 58 149 57 ?

SB Hohenseefeld Schmidt Ronny 57 45 43 145 60 4

SB Hohenseefeld Staats wii l i 59 35 7 1 1 6 5 49 2
SB Hohenseefeld Puhlmann Achim 2 1 22 43 70 8

SB Hohenseefeld Kohn Marco 36 49 46 1 3 1 63 5

SB Hohenseefeld lhme Eckhard 38 28 66 69 7

SV Welsickendorf Franz Rainer 64 39 63 166 47 1 8

SV Welsickendorf Eichelbaum Jens 73 70 74 2 1 7 1 5 4
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SV Welsickendorf Schulze Rainer 74 5 1 69 194 27 10

SV Welsickendorf Gölsdorf Wilfr ied 67 55 75 197 24 8

SV Welsickendorf Kutsche Hans Werner 69 27 6B 164 50 1 9

SV Welsickendorf Stuqk Joachim 7B 57 70 205 20 7

SV Welsickendorf Faehse Hans Georg 65 66 53 184 35 1 4

SV Welsickendorl Knochmuß Fred 68 59 54 1 8 1 37 1 5

SV Welsickendorf Gottwald Lars 59 68 67 194 ^ 2z { l n

SV Welsickendorf Becker Thomas 86 64 64 2 1 4 1 7 6

SV Welsickendorf Bebert Karsten 76 o\., 6 q 1 9 5 26 I

SV Welsickendorf Z iehe Danny 51 64 7 1 1 8 6 J J I J

SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Marco 90 72 7 1 233 I 2
SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Werner 74 67 84 225 1 1 3

SV Welsickendorf Ztehe Markus 90 78 74 242 J I

SV Welsickendorf Koch Ania 65 38 6B 1 7 1 44 1 6

SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Andre 73 79 63 215 1 6 5

SV Welsickendorf Arndt Manuela 39 32 45 1 1 6 66 26
SV Welsickendorf Arndt Ronald - A

t l

4 2 45 1 5 3 55 22
SV Welsickendorf Herrmann Olaf 85 50 59 194 27 1 0

SV Welsickendorf Schulze Dieter 46 4 1 60 1 4 7 58 l ö

SV Welsickendorf Baar Manfred 46 42 70 1 5 8 Ä ? 20
SV Welsickendorf Loos Peter 54 45 99 6B 27

SV Welsickendorf Grahl Thomas 5B 25 tr ,4 134 62 24
SV Welsickendorf Neumann Rene 69 33 68 174 46 4 7

l t

SV Welsickendorf Schulze Matthias 4 1 34 44 1  '19 65 25
SV Welsickendorf Baum Herbert 68 3 1 56 1 5 5 54 21
SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28
SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28

SV Welsickendorf (kM) 0 7 1 28

SV Welsickendorf U 7 1 28

SV Welsickendorf U 71 28
SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28
SV Welsickendorf U

-7 1
t l 28

SV Welsickendorf n 7 1 28
SV Welsickendorf U 7 4

t l 28

SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28

SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28

SV Welsickendorf 0 71 28
SV Welsickendorf n 7 1 28
SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28

SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28
SV Welsickendorf n 7 1 28
SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28

SV Welsickendorf 0 71 28
SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28
SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28
SV Welsickendorf 0 7 1 28
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SV wetsickendorf
Hintzen Marco 233
Ziehe Markus 242

Hintzen Werner 225
700

SG Jüterbog
Dombrowski Frank 245

Meck Chris 242
Danneberg Volker 1 9 1

678

SG Fläming (Lindow)
Göricke Jens 225
Günther Bianca 188

Loof Wolfgang 187
600

SV Fröden
Richter Guido 208
Focht Siesfried 186
Bartelt Thomas 175

569

SV Linda e.V.
Schulze Burghard 236

Hannemann Lutz 1 9 9
Addam Günter 171

606

SV Lichtenrade
Haake Horst 176
Saffran Peter 231

447

SV Bardenitz - Pechüle
Höhne Detlef 245
Hasse Wolfqanq 234

Levnitzer Uwe 220
699

SB Hohenseefeld
Mül ler Michael 178
Staats wi l l i 165

Wäsche Matthias 149
492

SV Petkus e.V.
Flemminq JÖrq 232

Martin Eberhard 233
Schulze Christian 218

683


